Warning: The sizzling lava stone is extremely hot,
so needless to say please don’t touch the stone.

Salmon
Rump (100z)
Sirloin (802)
Ribeye (1002)

Fillet (02

(Weight is approximate raw weight)

£8.95

£9.95

£10.95

£13.95

£17.95

All the above are served with chips and a salad garnish

Side Orders

Homemade Onion Rings
Homemade Slaw

Salad Bowl £2.25
Mushrooms £1.00
Large Chips £2.00

Jacket Potato £2.00

FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES

£1.50
£1.50

Sauces

Stilton £1.50
Pepper £1.50
Mushroom £1.50

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your drinks or food, when making your order.

Thank you.



