

Warning: The sizzling lava stone is extremely hot, so needless to say please don't touch the stone.

Salmon	£8.95
Rump (10oz)	£9.95
Sirloin (80z)	£10.95
Ribeye (10oz)	£13.95
Fillet (80z)	£17.95

(Weight is approximate raw weight)

All the above are served with chips and a salad garnish

Side Orders			<u>Sauces</u>	
Homemade Onion Rings		£1.50	Stilton	£1.50
Homemade Slaw		£1.50	Pepper	£1.50
Salad Bowl	£2.25		Mushroom	£1.50
Mushrooms	£1.00			
Large Chips	£2.00			
Jacket Potato	£2.00			